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LIIKKUVA MAALI 50M NORMAALIJUOKSUT LA 6.8.2016 HIRVI KERTALAUKAUKSET LA 6.8.2016
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M M

1 RS Krister Holmberg 297 292 589 1 SA Heikki Lähdekorpi 196 186 382

2 SA Heikki Lähdekorpi 298 288 586 20 2 K-64 Sami Heikkilä 187 189 376

3 K-64 Sami Heikkilä 294 292 586 19 3 RS Henrik Holmberg 191 184 375

4 ESA Topi Hulkkonen 296 288 584 4 ESA Topi Hulkkonen 185 189 374

5 K-64 Jani Suoranta 290 291 581 5 RS Krister Holmberg 180 191 371

6 LA Mika Kinisjärvi 287 289 576 6 LäSA Paavo Myllymäki 184 185 369

7 PHA Vesa Saviahde 294 280 574 7 SSG Timo Ristimäki 181 187 368

8 RS Niklas Hyvärinen 287 286 573 8 PHA Vesa Saviahde 184 184 368

9 RS Henrik Holmberg 288 282 570 9 KAMS Markku Jetsonen 187 180 367

10 NMA Mikko Pekonen 283 285 568 10 K-64 Jani Suoranta 176 191 367

11 KAMS Markku Jetsonen 295 273 568 11 MA Matti Hokkanen 175 190 365

12 LäSA Paavo Myllymäki 285 281 566 12 LA Mika Kinisjärvi 177 186 363

13 PHA Vesa-Matti Sallinen 286 280 566 13 NMA Mikko Pekonen 183 173 356

14 BSPA Roni Tenhunen 277 288 565 14 BSPA Roni Tenhunen 185 169 354

15 SSG Timo Ristimäki 281 279 560 15 NMA Manu Laakkonen 176 174 350

16 BSPA Jouni Sonntag 284 275 559 16 BSPA Jouni Sonntag 176 171 347

17 NMA Manu Laakkonen 280 272 552 17 LSA Mikko Autio 175 167 342

18 RS Jouko Mutka 283 269 552 18 K-64 Jarkko Korkeela 174 174

19 ESA Timo Pylsy 281 269 550 19 ESA Ville Ruoppa 174 174

20 RS Mårten Westerlund 285 264 549 20 RS Niklas Hyvärinen 173 173

21 LSA Mikko Autio 278 267 545 21 JMS Juha Ristimäki 173 173

22 ESA Ville Ruoppa 270 270 540 22 RS Jouko Mutka 172 172

23 SSG Juhana Niku-Paavola 268 270 538 23 ESA Timo Pylsy 172 172

24 MA Matti Hokkanen 285 249 534 24 LSA Reijo Ylikojola 170 170

25 JMS Juha Ristimäki 264 267 531 25 RS Mårten Westerlund 169 169

26 KAMS Juho Riikonen 271 257 528 26 PHA Ossi Kohijoki 169 169

27 HIAS Markus Kastepohja 272 253 525 27 RS Bertel Holmström 165 165

28 JMS Jukka Parkkamäki 267 254 521 28 PHA Vesa-Matti Sallinen 165 165

29 SSG Juha-Pekka Tissarinen 266 254 520 29 JMS Jukka Parkkamäki 163 163

30 PHA Ossi Kohijoki 264 251 515 30 SSG Juha-Pekka Tissarinen 163 163

31 K-64 Jarkko Korkeela 254 259 513 31 SSG Juhana Niku-Paavola 163 163

32 LSA Reijo Ylikojola 263 248 511 32 KAMS Juho Riikonen 162 162

33 RS Bertel Holmström 259 249 508 33 HIAS Markus Kastepohja 160 160

34 LSA Mikko Lilja 268 227 495 34 LSA Mikko Lilja 130 130

M20 M20

1 K-64 Mika Heikkilä 292 283 575 1 KAMS Sami Jetsonen 177 183 360

2 KAMS Sami Jetsonen 279 278 557 2 KAMS Juuso Väätäinen 179 180 359 91

3 KAMS Juuso Väätäinen 282 262 544 3 K-64 Mika Heikkilä 178 181 359 89

4 SSG Daniel Torsell 275 251 526 4 SSG Daniel Torsell 157 161 318

N N

1 TSA Marika Karisjoki 275 267 542 1 TSA Marika Karisjoki 179 179 358

2 BSPA Oona Tenhunen 274 247 521 2 BSPA Oona Tenhunen 180 174 354

3 LA Maija Kuusela 261 257 518 3 KAMS Elli Räsänen 163 173 336

4 KAMS Elli Räsänen 277 238 515 4 PuKu Päivi Vähä-Jaakkola 155 175 330
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Yht. Yht.

M M

1 K-64 Sami Heikkilä 294 292 586 1 742 1 RS I Henrik Holmberg 191 191 544

K-64 Jani Suoranta 290 291 581 RS I Krister Holmberg 180 180

K-64 Mika Heikkilä 292 283 575 RS I Niklas Hyvärinen 173 173

2 RS I Krister Holmberg 297 292 589 1 732 2 KAMS Markku Jetsonen 187 187 543

RS I Niklas Hyvärinen 287 286 573 KAMS Juuso Väätäinen 179 179

RS I Henrik Holmberg 288 282 570 KAMS Sami Jetsonen 177 177

3 ESA Topi Hulkkonen 296 288 584 1 674 3 K-64 Sami Heikkilä 187 187 541

ESA Timo Pylsy 281 269 550 K-64 Mika Heikkilä 178 178

ESA Ville Ruoppa 270 270 540 K-64 Jani Suoranta 176 176

4 KAMS Markku Jetsonen 295 273 568 1 669 4 ESA Topi Hulkkonen 185 185 531

KAMS Sami Jetsonen 279 278 557 ESA Ville Ruoppa 174 174

KAMS Juuso Väätäinen 282 262 544 ESA Timo Pylsy 172 172

5 PHA Vesa Saviahde 294 280 574 1 655 5 PHA Vesa Saviahde 184 184 518

PHA Vesa-Matti Sallinen 286 280 566 PHA Ossi Kohijoki 169 169

PHA Ossi Kohijoki 264 251 515 PHA Vesa-Matti Sallinen 165 165

6 SSG Timo Ristimäki 281 279 560 1 624 6 SSG Timo Ristimäki 181 181 507

SSG Juhana Niku-Paavola 268 270 538 SSG Juha-Pekka Tissarinen 163 163

SSG Daniel Torsell 275 251 526 SSG Juhana Niku-Paavola 163 163

7 RS II Jouko Mutka 283 269 552 1 609 7 RS II Jouko Mutka 172 172 506

RS II Mårten Westerlund 285 264 549 RS II Mårten Westerlund 169 169

RS II Bertel Holmström 259 249 508 RS II Bertel Holmström 165 165

8 LSA Mikko Autio 278 267 545 1 551 8 LSA Mikko Autio 175 175 475

LSA Reijo Ylikojola 263 248 511 LSA Reijo Ylikojola 170 170

LSA Mikko Lilja 268 227 495 LSA Mikko Lilja 130 130


